
CLASSEMENT TOUTES CATEGORIES CONFONDUES

Club Nom Prénom R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
STORK HYZERS SUC DG TOMASI Mario SH 35 37 38 17 127

DISC'IS'R PIEL David OH 43 37 36 18 134
DDGA BEHR Johann OH 37 41 39 18 135

STORK HYZERS SUC DG MARZI Stefano OH 44 42 38 17 141

ASSE SONILIACQUE Corentin OH 42 42 48 23 155

LYON DG BENEKIAN Fabrice SH 42 47 48 20 157
LYON DG LOTTIN Martial OH 50 51 56 28 185

AL'FONSPORT RENOIRE Florian JG 49 49 51 48 197
AL'FONSPORT RENOIRE Ernest OH 54 52 53 40 199

DISC'IS'R PIEL Jean Yves SH 54 58 57 30 199
STORK HYZERS SUC DG MARZI-SIMONETTI OD 61 56 56 27 200

AL'FONSPORT OUDART Laurine JF 80 75 62 0 217
AL'FONSPORT OUDART Laurine JF 75 71 75 0 221

ASSE ADOU Théo JG 66 71 62 28 227
AL'FONSPORT REBEYROLLE Rodolphe JG 60 62 57 48 227

AL'FONSPORT VAROTEAUX Florian JG 61 61 60 48 230

ASSE ADOU Simon JG 73 71 63 27 234
DISC'IS'R PIEL Maryse SD 64 77 62 35 238

AL'FONSPORT MELINE Juliette OD 71 71 64 39 245
DISC'IS'R NOUGIER Sam JG 65 74 72 34 245

STORK HYZERS SUC DG MUNCH Titouan JG 70 74 73 34 251

LYON DG BENEKIAN Robin JG 80 71 65 36 252

Cat.

Angelita



CLASSEMENT PAR CATEGORIES

JUNIOR FILLE
Club Nom Prénom R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

AL'FONSPORT OUDART Laurine JF 80 75 62 0 217
AL'FONSPORT OUDART Laurine JF 75 71 75 0 221

JUNIOR GARCON
Club Nom Prénom R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

AL'FONSPORT RENOIRE Florian JG 49 49 51 48 197
ASSE ADOU Théo JG 66 71 62 28 227

AL'FONSPORT REBEYROLLE Rodolphe JG 60 62 57 48 227
AL'FONSPORT VAROTEAUX Florian JG 61 61 60 48 230

ASSE ADOU Simon JG 73 71 63 27 234
DISC'IS'R NOUGIER Sam JG 65 74 72 34 245

STORK HYZERS SUC DG MUNCH Titouan JG 70 74 73 34 251
LYON DG BENEKIAN Robin JG 80 71 65 36 252

OPEN DAME
Club Nom Prénom R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

STORK HYZERS SUC DG MARZI-SIMONETTI OD 61 56 56 27 200
AL'FONSPORT MELINE Juliette OD 71 71 64 39 245

OPEN HOMME
Club Nom Prénom R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

DISC'IS'R PIEL David OH 43 37 36 18 134
DDGA BEHR Johann OH 37 41 39 18 135

STORK HYZERS SUC DG MARZI Stefano OH 44 42 38 17 141
ASSE SONILIACQUE Corentin OH 42 42 48 23 155

LYON DG LOTTIN Martial OH 50 51 56 28 185
AL'FONSPORT RENOIRE Ernest OH 54 52 53 40 199

SENIOR DAME
Club Nom Prénom R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

DISC'IS'R PIEL Maryse SD 64 77 62 35 238

SENIOR HOMME
Club Nom Prénom R1 R2 R3 R4 Total

STORK HYZERS SUC DG TOMASI Mario SH 35 37 38 17 127
LYON DG BENEKIAN Fabrice SH 42 47 48 20 157
DISC'IS'R PIEL Jean Yves SH 54 58 57 30 199
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